
2024  -  CHAMPIONNAT DES CLUBS VETERANS  Promotion C 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       POULE A

Pts G N P GA

642 ST SEURIN PETANQUE CLUB 9 3 0 0 44

715 BOULE FONTESIENNE 9 3 0 0 32

537 ASCEE PETANQUE 7 2 0 1 4

932 PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC 5 1 0 2 12

731 AMIS PETANQUE MONGAUZY 3 0 0 3 -32

320 BOULE HAUREUILS BARPAISE 3 0 0 3 -60

1°J 26  MARS  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

0731 AMIS PETANQUE MONGAUZY 6 4 0 10 -16

0715 BOULE FONTESIENNE 6 8 12 26 16

0537 ASCEE PETANQUE 12 12 0 24 12

0320 BOULE HAUREUILS BARPAISE 0 0 12 12 -12

0932 PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC 2 0 12 14 -8

0642 ST SEURIN PETANQUE CLUB 10 12 0 22 8

2°J 09  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

715 BOULE FONTESIENNE 6 12 6 24 12

537 ASCEE PETANQUE 6 0 6 12 -12

642 ST SEURIN PETANQUE CLUB 6 12 6 24 12

731 AMIS PETANQUE MONGAUZY 6 0 6 12 -12

320 BOULE HAUREUILS BARPAISE 6 0 0 6 -24

932 PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC 6 12 12 30 24

3°J 23  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

731 AMIS PETANQUE MONGAUZY 0 4 12 16 -4

537 ASCEE PETANQUE 12 8 0 20 4

932 PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC 2 8 6 16 -4

715 BOULE FONTESIENNE 10 4 6 20 4

320 BOULE HAUREUILS BARPAISE 0 0 6 6 -24

642 ST SEURIN PETANQUE CLUB 12 12 6 30 24

CDC Pro (C)

CLASSEMENT

POULE B

Pts G N P GA

536 ASPOM BOULES 9 3 0 0 52

820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 7 2 0 1 8

312B PETANQUE GUJANAISE (B) 7 2 0 1 4

910 PETANQUE BOULIACAISE 6 1 1 1 0

135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 4 0 1 2 -36

709 PETANQUE CADILLACAISE 3 0 0 3 -28

1°J 26  MARS  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

0135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 6 0 0 6 -24

0536 ASPOM BOULES 6 12 12 30 24

312B PETANQUE GUJANAISE (B) 8 12 6 26 16

0820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 4 0 6 10 -16

0709 PETANQUE CADILLACAISE 2 4 6 12 -12

0910 PETANQUE BOULIACAISE 10 8 6 24 12

2°J 09  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

536 ASPOM BOULES 6 12 12 30 24

312B PETANQUE GUJANAISE (B) 6 0 0 6 -24

910 PETANQUE BOULIACAISE 8 4 6 18 0

135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 4 8 6 18 0

820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 10 8 6 24 12

709 PETANQUE CADILLACAISE 2 4 6 12 -12

3°J 23  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 6 0 6 12 -12

312B PETANQUE GUJANAISE (B) 6 12 6 24 12

709 PETANQUE CADILLACAISE 4 0 12 16 -4

536 ASPOM BOULES 8 12 0 20 4

820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 10 8 6 24 12

910 PETANQUE BOULIACAISE 2 4 6 12 -12

CDC Pro (C)

CLASSEMENT

POULE C

Pts G N P GA

760 BOULE PRECHACAISE 9 3 0 0 48

124 PETANQUE BOUSCATAISE 9 3 0 0 44

201 PETANQUE ARESIENNE 5 1 0 2 -4

312A PETANQUE GUJANAISE (A) 5 1 0 2 -12

308 BOULE DU LAC 5 1 0 2 -40

208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 3 0 0 3 -36

1°J 26  MARS  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

0124 PETANQUE BOUSCATAISE 6 8 12 26 16

0208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 6 4 0 10 -16

312A PETANQUE GUJANAISE (A) 6 4 6 16 -4

0760 BOULE PRECHACAISE 6 8 6 20 4

0201 PETANQUE ARESIENNE 6 4 6 16 -4

0308 BOULE DU LAC 6 8 6 20 4

2°J 09  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 4 4 6 14 -8

312A PETANQUE GUJANAISE (A) 8 8 6 22 8

308 BOULE DU LAC 8 4 0 12 -12

124 PETANQUE BOUSCATAISE 4 8 12 24 12

760 BOULE PRECHACAISE 10 8 6 24 12

201 PETANQUE ARESIENNE 2 4 6 12 -12

3°J 23  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

124 PETANQUE BOUSCATAISE 8 12 6 26 16

312A PETANQUE GUJANAISE (A) 4 0 6 10 -16

201 PETANQUE ARESIENNE 8 4 12 24 12

208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 4 8 0 12 -12

760 BOULE PRECHACAISE 10 12 12 34 32

308 BOULE DU LAC 2 0 0 2 -32

CDC Pro (C)

CLASSEMENT

POULE D

Pts G N P GA

830 AJT PET. LE TAILLAN 9 3 0 0 28

819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 7 2 0 1 16

608 SC MONSEGUR PETANQUE 7 2 0 1 8

132 SPORT ATHL. MERIGNACAIS 5 1 0 2 0

804 PETANQUE CLUB DE BRUGES 5 1 0 2 -8

742 PETANQUE SP AURILLAC 3 0 0 3 -44

1°J 26  MARS  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

0830 AJT PET. LE TAILLAN 4 12 12 28 20

0819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 8 0 0 8 -20

0742 PETANQUE SP AURILLAC 6 0 6 12 -12

0608 SC MONSEGUR PETANQUE 6 12 6 24 12

0804 PETANQUE CLUB DE BRUGES 4 8 12 24 12

0132 SPORT ATHL. MERIGNACAIS 8 4 0 12 -12

2°J 09  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 8 12 12 32 28

742 PETANQUE SP AURILLAC 4 0 0 4 -28

132 SPORT ATHL. MERIGNACAIS 4 12 0 16 -4

830 AJT PET. LE TAILLAN 8 0 12 20 4

608 SC MONSEGUR PETANQUE 8 4 12 24 12

804 PETANQUE CLUB DE BRUGES 4 8 0 12 -12

3°J 23  AVRIL  2024 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

830 AJT PET. LE TAILLAN 6 8 6 20 4

742 PETANQUE SP AURILLAC 6 4 6 16 -4

804 PETANQUE CLUB DE BRUGES 4 4 6 14 -8

819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 8 8 6 22 8

608 SC MONSEGUR PETANQUE 6 4 0 10 -16

132 SPORT ATHL. MERIGNACAIS 6 8 12 26 16

CDC Pro (C)

CLASSEMENT


